**** PLEASE NOTE:

BUYER:

STATE OF ALABAMA - DEPARTMENT OF FI NANCE -
THE FOLLOAN NG | S FOR | NFORVATI ON ONLY AND DCES NOT | NDI CATE AN AWARD.  ****

SOLI CI TATI ON NBR: 2252356
BRYAN MATTHEWS

LI NE NBR COVM NUMBER

00001

00002

00003

00004

00005

00006

988- 88- 082881

988- 88- 082881

988- 88- 082881

988- 88- 082881

988- 88- 082881

988- 88- 082881

RESPONSES TO "1 NVI TATI ON TO BI D"
DATE PRI NTED: 07/10/13

COWM DESC / VENDOR NAME / VENDOR TEXT
TREE TRI MM NG REMOVAL SERVI CES
TO BE USED FOR TREE TRI MM NG REMOVAL

ASPLUNDH TREE EXPERT CO
BRAND: MODEL :

CAHABA DI SASTER RECOVERY LLC
BRAND:

TREE TRI MM NG REMOVAL SERVI CES
TO BE USED FOR TREE TRI MM NG REMOVAL

ASPLUNDH TREE EXPERT CO
BRAND: MODEL :

CAHABA DI SASTER RECOVERY LLC
BRAND:

TREE TRI MM NG REMOVAL SERVI CES
TO BE USED FOR TREE TRI MM NG REMOVAL

ASPLUNDH TREE EXPERT CO
BRAND: MODEL :

CAHABA DI SASTER RECOVERY LLC
BRAND:

TREE TRI MM NG REMOVAL SERVI CES
TO BE USED FOR TREE TRI MM NG REMOVAL

ASPLUNDH TREE EXPERT CO
BRAND: MODEL :

CAHABA DI SASTER RECOVERY LLC
BRAND:

TREE TRI MM NG REMOVAL SERVI CES,
STUMP GRI NDI NG W TH NECESSARY DEBRI S

ASPLUNDH TREE EXPERT CO
BRAND: MODEL :

CAHABA DI SASTER RECOVERY LLC
BRAND:

TREE TRI MM NG REMOVAL SERVI CE,
TREE BASE EXCAVATI ON AND REMOVAL W TH

ASPLUNDH TREE EXPERT CO

DI VI SI ON OF PURCHASI NG

TREE TRI MM NG REMOVAL/ DI ST. 4
LYNN NORRI S 205- 554- 3293
Bl D OPENI NG DATE: 07/10/13

Uumm UN:D-IE-REE}\I'IQE /

HR

HR $ 259. 00000
HR $ 312. 50000
HR

HR $ 155. 00000
HR $ 175. 00000
HR

HR $ 194. 00000
HR $ 265. 00000
HR

HR $ 212. 00000
HR $ 312. 50000
HR

HR $ 70. 00000
HR $ 75. 00000
HR

HR $ 105. 00000



00007

00008

00009

00010

00011

00012

00014

988- 88- 082881

988- 88- 082881

988- 88- 082881

988- 88- 082881

988- 88- 082881

988- 88- 082881

988- 88- 082881

BRAND: MODEL :

CAHABA DI SASTER RECOVERY LLC
BRAND: MODEL :

TREE TRI MM NG REMOVAL SERVI CE,
TO BE USED FOR TREE REMOVAL/ TRI MM NG

ASPLUNDH TREE EXPERT CO

BRAND: MODEL :
CAHABA DI SASTER RECOVERY LLC

BRAND: MODEL :

TREE TRI MM NG REMOVAL SERVI CES
TO BE USED FOR TREE TRI MM NG/ REMOVAL

ASPLUNDH TREE EXPERT CO

BRAND: MODEL :
CAHABA DI SASTER RECOVERY LLC

BRAND: MODEL :

TREE TRI MM NG REMOVAL SERVI CES
TO BE USED FOR TREE TRI MM NG/ REMOVAL

ASPLUNDH TREE EXPERT CO

BRAND: MODEL :
CAHABA DI SASTER RECOVERY LLC

BRAND: MODEL :

TREE TRI MM NG REMOVAL SERVI CES
TO BE USED FOR TREE TRI MM NG/ REMOVAL

ASPLUNDH TREE EXPERT CO

BRAND: MODEL :
CAHABA DI SASTER RECOVERY LLC

BRAND: MODEL :

TREE TRI MM NG REMOVAL SERVI CE
STUMP GRI NDI NG, ALONG THE RI GHTS- OF- WAY

ASPLUNDH TREE EXPERT CO

BRAND: MODEL :
CAHABA DI SASTER RECOVERY LLC

BRAND: MODEL :

TREE TRI MM NG REMOVAL SERVI CES,
TO BE USED FOR TREE BASE

ASPLUNDH TREE EXPERT CO

BRAND: MODEL :
CAHABA DI SASTER RECOVERY LLC

BRAND: MODEL :

TREE TRI MM NG REMOVAL SERVI CE TO BE USED
FOR BRUSH CUTTI NG REMOVAL ALONG THE

ASPLUNDH TREE EXPERT CO

BRAND MODEL :

HR

HR

HR

HR

HR

HR

HR

HR

HR

HR

HR

HR

HR

HR

HR

HR

HR

HR

HR

HR

HR

115.

212.

312.

259.

312.

155.

175.

194.

265.

70.

75.

105.

115.

194.

00000

00000

50000

00000

50000

00000

00000

00000

00000

00000

00000

00000

00000

00000



00015

00016

00017

00018

00019

988- 88- 082881

988- 88- 082881

988- 88- 082881

988- 88- 082881

988- 88- 082881

CAHABA DI SASTER RECOVERY LLC
BRAND:

TREE TRI MM NG REMOVAL SERVI CE

VECHANI CAL BOOM CUTTI NG SERVI CE TO BE

ASPLUNDH TREE EXPERT CO
BRAND:

CAHABA DI SASTER RECOVERY LLC
BRAND:

TREE TRI MM NG REMOVAL SERVI CE:

VECHANI CAL BOOM CUTTI NG SERVI CE TO BE

ASPLUNDH TREE EXPERT CO
BRAND:

CAHABA DI SASTER RECOVERY LLC
BRAND:

TREE TRI MM NG REMOVAL SERVI CE

TO BE USED FOR BRUSH CUTTI NG REMOVAL

ASPLUNDH TREE EXPERT CO
BRAND:

CAHABA DI SASTER RECOVERY LLC
BRAND:

TREE TRI MM NG REMOVAL SERVI CE

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

VECHANI CAL BOOM CUTTI NG SERVI CE

ASPLUNDH TREE EXPERT CO
BRAND:

CAHABA DI SASTER RECOVERY LLC
BRAND:

TREE TRI MM NG REMOVAL SERVI CE:

VECHANI CAL BOOM CUTTI NG SERVI CE TO BE

ASPLUNDH TREE EXPERT CO
BRAND:

CAHABA DI SASTER RECOVERY LLC
BRAND:

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

HR

HR

HR

HR

265.

6, 420.

10, 500.

3, 420.

6, 500.

194.

225.

6, 420.

10, 500.

3, 420.

6, 500.

00000

00000

00000

00000

00000

00000

00000

00000

00000

00000

00000



